


ARKX=F=HFE

MODERN UNIVERSITY EDUCATION 2012 4755 4 35 (B36 136 )

% ¥ ¥ M
E 3 o
LE: g EX T
Bl £ %

SEMEE:
AT %

B3
g%
K oHE
Bl
kIR
BAR
Bilig
Bilig

RIFHERA BN PR S E R %

— X &M iTeR R LA EIN /T # 1
FHLREAN =BT/ i F 6
FEWR-EHE

— ¥ RERTOANLELBEAR TR /RER 12
BrA2E 000
BEXFEFR BT OBFA ABUR 5 RIS X

/%e® £ * B B 18
BRRGHELUHPHRREGHRK/Z B Aol 24
o B
KEHHF N LR S KRF

MTzg X428 BRYW BEH PAFE #X5 30

A 2w s Dk el

LB B KR R — R KR AR
IAER Aoy Kk%E HALE 44



EE D30T

CSSCI 3132 &5| kiR TI

MIIEESH. CN43 - 1358/G4 #1985 #b %16 * 112 # zh * P * ¥ 10.00 * 3000 * 16 * 2012 04

KERFUETAEFSH .- THPLEL/REX 4148 50
REXFERDMNEEAREHTORR/ F & 56

ET=RREEHE R & e AR

AP RPAN/ k¥ #4F HEauw 62
KEHFFRBERN=1MRE/HEZ TER £2EK 68
LD A
AFBIZPRHREXE / #F R4 74
R 5REREHREREE

— AR X RGIEE A/ 81
Bt g g e ———v——yy
B XM 5ER KGN EERE /7 ® 88
KA PEVEE AN 2 B il B S 1/ 9% 7 95
WRFLE MK EE TSR RE

— A Fi kit 5 XN BATH / FERR 101

ESM R A R IE R A 2P HE R / KA 105

B (RARKENT)
SRR
BEARETT: KPHRANRITR
HEHRS: 42-173
@it BMEKY b@RE
(RAKEHT)
SRR
BRECNES : 410083
BRBIE: (0731) 88876856
f&  X:(0731) 88879608
E-mail: MUEbjb @csu.edu.cn
®—F|8: ISSN1671-1610/
CN43-1358 / G4



MODERN UNIVERSITY EDUCATION
(Bimonthly)

No.4 Jul. 2012 (Serial No.136)

Reductive Perspectives, Constructive Approaches and Generative Thinking in Dissertations
on Tao Xingzhi in the US, Japan and Germany / Yu Yang
Three Dimensions of the Meaning of Students’ Practical Ability / Yang Daoyu
The Intrinsic Connection between Happiness, Share and Education: Its implications
for Educational Practice / Wu Xiuxia
Government Intervention in University Academic Program Development in China:
Phenomena, Features and Countermeasures / Zhang Jinfu Wu Qian Luo Xiao
Decision~Making for Mergers of Universities and/or Colleges in China: A Study from
the Perspective of Political System Theory / Wu Yue Lu Xiaomei
Towards Poetic University Education
/ He Yunbo Liu Quanhui Yang Bingchu Deng Honggui Liang Hajjun Huang Wenhu
A Comparison of Important Measures Taken by Seven Catching—up Countries in Building
World Class Universities / Liu Zhimin He Hongzhong Zhang zhenhua
Marketism as a New Trend in British Higher Education Reform /Dai Jianbing Zhong Renyao
Influence of American Association of University Professors on Higher Education in the US
/XuYan
A Case Study of the Triple Helix Model of Cooperative Alliance between Academy and Industry
in Central-South University / Zhu Xuehong Chen finyu ~ Wu Ruxin
Three Mistakes in Teaching and Learning Quality Management in Universities
/ Hu Gaoyun Li Qianbin Yu Jiazheng
Public Memories of Universities during the Period of Republic of China / Huang Junwei
Differences and Complementarities between Officially and Privately Compiled University
Histories in China / Hu Duan
Arena, Topics and Emotion: On the Moral Implications of University Rituals /Ni Hui
Cultivating Morality among University Students: Problems and Institutional Support
/ Feng Yonggang
Approaches to Cyber Ethics Education for University Students: A Study Focusing
on Moral Cognition and Nogotiation Ethics / Li Shungiu
Reform of Humanities and Social Sciences Education in China’s HEIs: Lessons
Drawn from Open Course Projects in Foreign Countries / Zhang Lindong

12

18

30

50

56

62

68
74

81
88

95

101

105



