全国中文核心期刊 С S S C I 来源期刊

ISSN1671-1610 CN43-1358/G4

4 2012

万方数据

现代大学教育

MODERN UNIVERSITY EDUCATION

理论探索

大学教育应该是高品的大诗

2012年第4期(总第136期)

日 录

还原性视角、语境中建构与生成性思维	
——美日德陶行知研究博士论文个案分析/于 洋	
学生实践能力的三维内涵 / 杨道宇	(
幸福·分享·教育	
——幸福与教育的内在关联及其实践关涉/武秀霞	13
学术争鸣	
我国大学学科建设中的政府介人现状、特点及其治理对策	
/张金福 吴 倩 骆 晓	18
政治系统理论视野中的高校合并决策/吴 越 卢晓梅	24
教育憲法	and property of the

/何云波 刘全慧 杨兵初 邓宏贵 梁海军 黄文虎

/刘志民 何红中 张振华 胡必强

七个"追赶型"国家建设世界一流大学的重大举措比较

30

名 誉 主 编: 廖才英

主 编: 胡岳华

常务副主编: 张少雄

副 主 编:庞青山

张卫良

唐利斌

编辑部主任: 曾山金 执 行 编 辑: 曾山金

万方数据

全国中文核心期刊 CSSCI 引文索引来源期刊

CN43-1358 / G4

期刊基本参数: CN43 - 1358/G4 * 1985 * b * 16 * 112 * zh * P * ¥ 10.00 * 3000 * 16 * 2012 - 04

外域检视		
英国高等教育改革新动向:市场中心主义/戴建兵 钟仁耀	50	
美国大学教授协会对美国高等教育的影响/许 燕	56	
管理经路		
基于三重螺旋理论的高校产学研合作联盟模式研究		
——以中南大学为例/朱学红 谌金字 伍如昕	62	
大学教学质量管理的三个偏差/胡高云 李乾斌 余嘉政	68	
史海 钩沉		
公共记忆中的民国大学 / 黄俊伟	74	
试论校方修史与私著校史的异同及互鉴		
以研究模式与体例框架为例 / 胡 端	81	
德育寻径		
场域、素材与情感:大学仪式的道德维度/倪 辉	88	
大学生德性培育的偏差及制度支撑/ 冯永刚	95	编辑出版:《现代大学教育》
论大学生网络德育方法的路径选择		编辑部
——基于道德认知与商谈伦理的思考/李顺 求	101	国内发行: 长沙市报刊发行局
		邮发编号: 42 - 173
改革纵论		通讯地址: 湖南长沙 中南大学
		《现代大学教育》 编辑部
国外开放课程对我国高校人文社会科学教学的启示 / 张林栋	105	邮政编码: 410083
一一一一人。	105	联系电话: (0731)88876856
		传 真: (0731)88879608
		E-mail: MUEbjb@csu.edu.cn
		统一刊号: ISSN1671-1610/

MODERN UNIVERSITY EDUCATION

(Bimonthly)

No.4 Jul. 2012 (Serial No.136)

Reductive Perspectives, Constructive Approaches and Generative Thinking in Dissertations	
on Tao Xingzhi in the US, Japan and Germany / Yu Yang	
Three Dimensions of the Meaning of Students' Practical Ability / Yang Daoyu	(
The Intrinsic Connection between Happiness, Share and Education: Its implications	
for Educational Practice / Wu Xiuxia	12
Government Intervention in University Academic Program Development in China:	
Phenomena, Features and Countermeasures / Zhang Jinfu Wu Qian Luo Xiao	18
Decision-Making for Mergers of Universities and/or Colleges in China: A Study from	
the Perspective of Political System Theory / Wu Yue Lu Xiaomei	24
Towards Poetic University Education	
/ He Yunbo Liu Quanhui Yang Bingchu Deng Honggui Liang Haijun Huang Wenhu	30
A Comparison of Important Measures Taken by Seven Catching-up Countries in Building	
World Class Universities / Liu Zhimin He Hongzhong Zhang zhenhua	44
Marketism as a New Trend in British Higher Education Reform / Dai Jianbing Zhong Renyao	50
Influence of American Association of University Professors on Higher Education in the US	
/ Xu Yan	56
A Case Study of the Triple Helix Model of Cooperative Alliance between Academy and Industry	
in Central-South University / Zhu Xuehong Chen Jinyu Wu Ruxin	62
Three Mistakes in Teaching and Learning Quality Management in Universities	
/ Hu Gaoyun Li Qianbin Yu Jiazheng	68
Public Memories of Universities during the Period of Republic of China / Huang Junwei	74
Differences and Complementarities between Officially and Privately Compiled University	
Histories in China / Hu Duan	81
Arena, Topics and Emotion: On the Moral Implications of University Rituals / Ni Hui	88
Cultivating Morality among University Students: Problems and Institutional Support	
/ Feng Yonggang	95
Approaches to Cyber Ethics Education for University Students: A Study Focusing	
on Moral Cognition and Nogotiation Ethics / Li Shunqiu	101
Reform of Humanities and Social Sciences Education in China's HEIs: Lessons	
Drawn from Open Course Projects in Foreign Countries / Zhang Lindong	105